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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Fibre Count Duplex
Op cal Fibre CoaƟng Diameter (+5μm) 250μm

Strength Member
Diameter (mm) 1.4mm
Metal Tube Material Stainless Steel
Core Reinforce Aramid Yarn

Outer Sheath Sheath Material LSOH
Colour Yellow = SM Aqua = MM

Cable Outside Diameter (mm) 2.8*5.7mm
Temperature -20ºC ~+70ºC

Part Code Descrip on
RUGA3LCLC1 1m Armoured Ruggedised OM3 50/125 LC-LC Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead
RUGA4LCLC1 1m Armoured Ruggedised OM4 50/125 LC-LC Aqua LSOH Fibre Patch Lead
RUGA9LCLC1 1m Armoured Ruggedised OS2 9/125 LC-LC Yellow LSOH Fibre Patch Lead

**Other lengths are available upon request – please contact our sales team for more informa on
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•
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Armoured Ruggedised Fibre Optic LC-LC Patch Leads 

Zipcord Duplex Twin Steel Tube Armoured Cable

Available in OM3, OM4 (Aqua) & OS2 (Yellow) 

Individual Lengths Made to Order

Our LC-LC Zipcord Multimode/Singlemode Armoured Ruggedised Fibre Optic Patch Leads are 
recommended f or use in harsh environments where more robust and stronger fibre patch leads are 
required. 
All assemblies are fully tested during manufacturing and are supplied with test results.

The compact fibre consists of twin duplex LSOH steel tube armored cable with 900um fibres, which are 
surrounded by aramid yarn strength members with a LSOH outer jacket.

Non-stocked configurations (length, colour, connectors and cable type) can be manufactured to meet 
specific requirements - please contact our sales team for more information.

FIBRE NETWORKING
Armoured Ruggedised 

Zipcord Fibre Optic Patch Leads




